Competitive industry
solution with an
attractive look and
feel
GreenPerform Highbay G4
Following the success of the GreenPerform Highbay families, the GreenPerform
Highbay G4 is continuously exploring a better price and performance balance. The
product family offers wide product ranges, competitive enough SPEC with long-term

2Product family leaflet, 2020, November 10 data subject to change
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401516661 BY698P LED68/CW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401516761 BY698P LED68/CW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401516861 BY698P LED68/NW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401516961 BY698P LED68/NW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401517061 BY698P LED105/CW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401517161 BY698P LED105/CW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401517261 BY698P LED105/NW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401517361 BY698P LED105/NW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401517461 BY698P LED155/CW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401517561 BY698P LED155/CW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401517661 BY698P LED155/NW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401517761 BY698P LED155/NW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401517861 BY698P LED205/CW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401517961 BY698P LED205/CW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401518061 BY698P LED205/NW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401518161 BY698P LED205/NW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401518261 BY698P LED265/CW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401518361 BY698P LED265/CW PSU WB GM G2 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401518461 BY698P LED265/NW PSU NB GM G2 No
911401518561 BY698P LED265/NW PSU WB GM G2 No
911401534061 BY698P LED105/CW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401534161 BY698P LED105/CW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401534261 BY698P LED105/NW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401534361 BY698P LED105/NW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401534461 BY698P LED155/CW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401534561 BY698P LED155/CW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401534661 BY698P LED155/NW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401534761 BY698P LED155/NW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401534861 BY698P LED205/CW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401534961 BY698P LED205/CW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401535061 BY698P LED205/NW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401535161 BY698P LED205/NW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401535261 BY698P LED265/CW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401535361 BY698P LED265/CW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
911401535461 BY698P LED265/NW PSD NB GM G2 Yes
911401535561 BY698P LED265/NW PSD WB GM G2 Yes
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam
angle of
light
source
Optical
cover/lens
type
Glow-
wire test
Number of
gear units
911401516661 BY698P LED68/CW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401516761 BY698P LED68/CW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401516861 BY698P LED68/NW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401516961 BY698P LED68/NW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517061 BY698P LED105/CW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517161 BY698P LED105/CW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517261 BY698P LED105/NW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517361 BY698P LED105/NW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517461 BY698P LED155/CW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517561 BY698P LED155/CW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517661 BY698P LED155/NW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517761 BY698P LED155/NW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam
angle of
light
source
Optical
cover/lens
type
Glow-
wire test
Number of
gear units
911401517861 BY698P LED205/CW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401517961 BY698P LED205/CW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401518061 BY698P LED205/NW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401518161 BY698P LED205/NW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 1 unit
911401518261 BY698P LED265/CW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 2 units
911401518361 BY698P LED265/CW
PSU WB GM G2
- PC 650/30 2 units
911401518461 BY698P LED265/NW
PSU NB GM G2
- PC 650/30 2 units
911401518561 BY698P LED265/NW
PSU WB GM G2

cover
750/5 1 unit
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam
angle of
light
source
Optical
cover/lens
type
Glow-
wire test
Number of
gear units
911401535061 BY698P LED205/NW
PSD NB GM G2
60 ° Without
cover
750/5 1 unit
911401535161 BY698P LED205/NW
PSD WB GM G2
90 ° Without
cover
750/5 1 unit
911401535261 BY698P LED265/CW
PSD NB GM G2
60 ° Without
cover
750/5 2 units
911401535361 BY698P LED265/CW
PSD WB GM G2
90 ° Without
cover
750/5 2 units
911401535461 BY698P LED265/NW
PSD NB GM G2
60 ° Without
cover
750/5 2 units
911401535561 BY698P LED265/NW
PSD WB GM G2
90 ° Without
cover
750/5 2 units
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401516661 BY698P LED68/CW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401516761 BY698P LED68/CW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401516861 BY698P LED68/NW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401516961 BY698P LED68/NW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517061 BY698P LED105/CW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517161 BY698P LED105/CW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517261 BY698P LED105/NW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517361 BY698P LED105/NW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517461 BY698P LED155/CW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517561 BY698P LED155/CW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517661 BY698P LED155/NW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517761 BY698P LED155/NW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517861 BY698P LED205/CW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401517961 BY698P LED205/CW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401518061 BY698P LED205/NW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401518161 BY698P LED205/NW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401518261 BY698P LED265/CW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401518361 BY698P LED265/CW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401518461 BY698P LED265/NW PSU NB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401518561 BY698P LED265/NW PSU WB GM G2 Symmetrical
911401534061 BY698P LED105/CW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401534161 BY698P LED105/CW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401534261 BY698P LED105/NW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401534361 BY698P LED105/NW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401534461 BY698P LED155/CW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401534561 BY698P LED155/CW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401534661 BY698P LED155/NW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401534761 BY698P LED155/NW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401534861 BY698P LED205/CW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401534961 BY698P LED205/CW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401535061 BY698P LED205/NW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401535161 BY698P LED205/NW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401535261 BY698P LED265/CW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401535361 BY698P LED265/CW PSD WB GM G2 90
911401535461 BY698P LED265/NW PSD NB GM G2 60
911401535561 BY698P LED265/NW PSD WB GM G2 90
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)

GreenPerform Highbay G4
4Product family leaflet, 2020, November 10 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Init. Corr.
Colour
Temperature
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
Initial
luminous
flux
Initial
input
power
911401517061 BY698P
LED105/CW PSU
NB GM G2
6500 K 135 lm/W 10500 lm 78 W
911401517161 BY698P
LED105/CW PSU
WB GM G2
6500 K 135 lm/W 10500 lm 78 W
911401517261 BY698P
LED105/NW PSU
NB GM G2
4000 K 135 lm/W 10500 lm 78 W
911401517361 BY698P
LED105/NW PSU
WB GM G2
4000 K 135 lm/W 10500 lm 78 W
911401517461 BY698P
LED155/CW PSU
NB GM G2
6500 K 135 lm/W 15500 lm 115 W
911401517561 BY698P
LED155/CW PSU
WB GM G2
6500 K 135 lm/W 15500 lm 115 W
911401517661 BY698P
LED155/NW PSU
NB GM G2
4000 K 135 lm/W 15500 lm 115 W
911401517761 BY698P
LED155/NW PSU

WB GM G2
4000 K 135 lm/W 26500 lm 192 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Init. Corr.
Colour
Temperature
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
Initial
luminous
flux
Initial
input
power
911401534061 BY698P
LED105/CW PSD
NB GM G2
6500 K 127 lm/W 10500 lm 83 W
911401534161 BY698P
LED105/CW PSD
WB GM G2
6500 K 127 lm/W 10500 lm 83 W
911401534261 BY698P
LED105/NW PSD
NB GM G2
4000 K 127 lm/W 10500 lm 83 W
911401534361 BY698P
LED105/NW PSD
WB GM G2
4000 K 127 lm/W 10500 lm 83 W
911401534461 BY698P
LED155/CW PSD
NB GM G2
6500 K 125 lm/W 15500 lm 124 W
911401534561 BY698P
LED155/CW PSD
WB GM G2
6500 K 125 lm/W 15500 lm 124 W
911401534661 BY698P
LED155/NW PSD
NB GM G2
4000 K 125 lm/W 15500 lm 124 W
911401534761 BY698P
LED155/NW PSD